6.0
Page 1 of 1
Data Sheet:  LIEL/MIEL Portable
5/3/2022
Visit our web site: www.flightlight.com
Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.

TRC-10518-01-031 Cord Set, 31" uncut
69-618HDPE Sandbag Plate
Ordering Code1
Type Globe Color Lamp & Power Mounting Input Power2 Sandbag
1. Minimum order quantity may apply. Call for details.
2. Input power option for current driven lights only.
L-861 Red 45W 6.6A T10
* Clamp band only compatible with Flight Light fixtures.
L-861 Green/Red 45W 6.6A T10
FL-L860/L861 B: Blue
C: Clear
G: Green
R: Red
X: Blank
Y: Yellow
GR: Green/Red
CY: Clear/Yellow
45: 45W, T10, 6.6A
45Q: 45W, Halogen, 6.6A
60A2: 60W, A21, 230V
69A: 69W, A21, 120V
P: Portable 6: 6.6A/6.6A
2: 20A/6.6A
FL-L860/L861
T: Sandbag
Plate
Option